
2023 Milestones Administration Dates 

Date Content Area Grade(s)

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 ELA Section 1 High School
Wednesday, April 19 2023 ELA 2 & 3 High School
Thursday, April 20, 2023 Algebra & Coordinate Algebra Sections 1 & 2 High School/Middle School
Friday, April 21, 2023 Make-Up High School
Monday, April 24, 2023 Biology Sections 1 & 2 High School
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 US History Sections 1 & 2 High School
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Make-Ups High School
Monday, May 1, 2023 ELA Section 1 3rd, 5th, & 8th Grades
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 ELA Sections 2 & 3 3rd, 5th, & 8th Grades
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Mathemathics 1 & 2 3rd, 5th, & 8th Grades
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Science & 8th EOC Physical Science Sections 1 & 2 5th & 8th Grades
Friday, May 5, 2023 Social Studies Sections 1 & 2 8th Grade
Monday, May 8, 2023 Make-Ups 3rd, 5th, & 8th Grades
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 ELA Section 1 4th, 6th, & 7th Grades
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 ELA Sections 2 & 3 4th, 6th, & 7th Grades
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Mathematics Sections 1 & 2 4th, 6th, & 7th Grades
Friday, May 12, 2023 Make-Ups 4th, 6th, & 7th Grades


